
Saint Pius Tenth School 
2025-2026 Detailed School Calendar 

(Dates are subject to change as circumstances may warrant and will be done so with as much 
notice as possible) 

 
August 2025 
Monday August 25  Kindergarten Orientation  10:00  AM-11:30 AM 
Monday August 25  School Supply Drop Off  11:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
 
September 2025 
Wednesday September 3  School Opens: Full Day Grades K – 5 
Monday  September 8  Pre-K 4 orientation   10:00 AM – 11:30 AM 
Tuesday September 9  Pre-K 3 Orientation   10:00 AM – 11:30 AM 
Wednesday  September 10  School Opens: Pre-K 4 
Wednesday  September 10  Fall Fundraiser Kickoff Grades K – 5 
Thursday September 11  School Opens: Pre-K 3 
Thursday September 11   Parent Information Night  6:00 PM – 7:00 PM 
Friday  September 12  Opening School Liturgy  9:30 AM 
Monday September 15  Fall Fundraiser Kickoff –  

     Pre-K 3 & Pre-K 4 
Friday  September 26  Annual Cornhole Tournament  6:00 PM 
     Rain Date – Friday, October 3 
     Social Event (Adults Only) 
 
October 2025 
Friday  October 3  School Liturgy    9:30 AM 
Wednesday October 8  School Pictures 
Thursday October 9  School Pictures 
Friday  October 10  Superintendent’s Conference Day  
     No School for Students  
Monday October 13  Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day 
     No School for Students or Staff 
 
November 2025 
Wednesday November 5  School Picture Make-Up/Retake  
Thursday  November 6  ½ Day for Students – Professional 11:45 AM Dismissal 
          Development for Teachers 
Friday  November 7  School Liturgy    9:30 AM 
Friday  November 7  St. Pius Tenth School 2nd Annual Gala 6:00 PM 
Friday  November 7  End of 1st Quarter 
Tuesday November 11  Veterans Day Holiday 
          -No School for Students or Staff 
Friday   November 14  1st Quarter Report Cards  
Wed – Fri November 26 – 28 Thanksgiving Recess –  
          No School for Students or Staff 
      
December 2025 
Monday December 8  School Liturgy –     9:30 AM 
          Feast of the Immaculate Conception 
Mon - Wed December 22 - 31  Christmas Recess –  
          No School for Students or Staff 
      
 
 
 
 



January 2026 
Thurs – Fri  January 1 - 2  New Years Day (and Recess) –  

     No School for Students or Staff 
Friday  January 9  School Liturgy    9:30 AM   
Monday January 19  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day –  
          No School for Students or Staff 
Sunday  January 25  Catholic Schools Week Begins 
Friday  January 30  End of 2nd Quarter  
Friday  January 30  Catholic Schools Week Liturgy  9:30 AM 
 
February 2026 
Friday  February 6  School Liturgy    9:30 AM 
Friday   February 6  2nd Quarter Report Cards 
Friday  February 13  Parent / Teacher Conference Day -  
            No School for Students 
Mon – Fri February 16 - 20 President’s Day 
     Mid-Winter Recess 
 
March 2026 
Friday  March 6  School Liturgy    9:30 AM 
Wednesday March 18  ½ Day for Students – Professional  11:45 AM Dismissal 
          Development for Teachers 
Friday  March 20  Teacher In-Service Day- 
          No School for Students 
Mon-Tues March 30-31  Easter Recess / Spring Break 
          No School for Students or Staff 
   
April 2026 
Wednesday April 1-3  Easter Recess / Spring Break 
          No School for Students or Staff 
Monday April 6   Easter Monday 
          No School for Students or Staff 
Friday  April 10  School Liturgy    9:30 AM 
Friday  April 17  End of 3rd Quarter 
Friday   April 24  3rd Quarter Report Cards 
 
May 2026 
Friday  May 1   School Liturgy    9:30 AM 
Thursday  May 14   School Liturgy – Ascension Thursday 9:30 AM 
Monday May 25   Memorial Day Holiday 
          No School for Students or Staff 
June 2026 
Friday   June 5   School Liturgy    9:30 AM 
Thursday June 18   Last Day for Pre-K 3 and Pre-K 4 
Friday  June 19   Juneteenth –  
          No School for Students or Staff 
Thursday June 25   Last Day for Students K – 5 
          ½ Day for Students  11:45 AM Dismissal 
Thursday June 25   End of 4th Quarter 
Thursday June 25   Fifth Grade Commencement  2:00 PM 
 
July 2026 
Friday  July 3   Final Report Cards 


